Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/19/13 at 08:42

NRDS 1D

Name

Chg.

From 12/08/12 Thru 04/17/13
Charge Cedes: 1315, 1399, COR13
List of Coniributors for Campaign Finance Repornt

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 27

Amount

Bilting Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

658003278

858010445

658010445

658015201

838015201
658010883

658010883
658009784

£58009724
558020799

658020799
658011551

658011551
658004165

8580041863
858020207

658020207
658019223

658019223
654000111

654000111
658015509

658015509

658000513

2615 Mt. Holyoke Road
Columbus, QH 43221-3422
Enneking, Susan E.
Ericksen, Gary

164 West Pacemont Road
Columbus, OH 43202
Erickscn, Gary
Eroshevich, Thomas B.
6667 Letterman Dr.
Powell, OH 43085
Eroshevich, Thomas B.
Eunice, Robert

8488 Penick Drive
Reynoldsburg, OH 43088
Eunice, Robert

Evans King, Charlene
758 Aldengate Dr.
Galloway, OH 43119
Evans King, Charlene
Evans, Bobbi E.

1217 Parsons Court
Pataskala, OH 43082
Evans, Bobbi E.
Everhart, Debra A,
5402 Ashford Ridge
Westerville, OH 43081
Everhart, Debra A.
Eviston, John P.

P O Box 1795

Poweli, OH 43085
Eviston, John P.
Fabish, Troy C.

511 Forest Street
Columbus, OH 43206
Fabish, Troy .

Fadel, Jacquie L.

1768 Chateaugay Way
Blacklick, OH 43004
Fadel, Jacquie L.

Fair, Sarah K.

7653 Starmont Center
Oublin, CH 43016

Fair, Sarah K.

Faires, Allen C.

6027 Warbling Ln
Westerville, OH 43081
Faires, Allen C.
Falcone, Diane R.

688 Southbluff Dr.
Westerville, OH 43082
Falcone, Diane R.
Fallon, Caralyn J.

106 Maple Leaf Dr
Johnstown, OH 43031
Fallon, Carolyn J.

Fannin, William S.

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

13i5

1315

1315

1315
1345

Voluntary CORPAC Coentributian

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5357373

5360154

5359493

5356256

5357083

5367628

5359564

5363110

9363217

5359557

5355779

5356510

5362885

5363539
5363538

449274

452922

452033

448332

448936

463047

452788

456802

457037

452808

447883

448529

456450

457829
457829

12120012 P 515943

123112 P 1283

1213312 P

121712 P

5137

12/1812 P

04Nz P e

12/31112 P

1204

01/2813 P

5501

01/2813

12131142 P

6796

12/i2n2 P

333

1217412

0172513 P

2583

01/31113 P
0173113 P

‘ards
“ards

Member Total: 2 Records

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.06

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00
-20.00

0.00



